HPS 2022-09-14 - Drama of Light

Winning Images

Pos. Photographer Title
1 Mike Hodgson Woodland wonder
2 Antenie Carstens The Observer
3 Peter Dewar Canola Season

Judge Rachel Gemmell

Score Category
27 Set subject
27 Set subject
27 Set subject print

Meeting Info
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Photographer
Manfred Thieroff
Wessel Wessels
Mike Hodgson
Irmel Dunaiski
Fiona Nell
Antenie Carstens
Wessel Wessels
Peter Dewar
Neels Beyers
Steve Trimby
Mike Hodgson
Neels Beyers
Nigel Mudge
Denise Whiteford
Gavin Whiteford
Marelize Wessels
Stephen Roodt
Fiona Nell
Manfred Thieroff
Gavin Whiteford
Steve Trimby
Antenie Carstens
Peter Dewar
Rachel Gemmell
Rachel Gemmell
Denise Whiteford
Irmel Dunaiski
Nettie Warncke
Nettie Warncke

Title

Tree in Threes

End of the day
Woodland wonder
Augulhas Milky Way
Love Birds

Cosmic Dance
Contemplating
Gloaming

Broken lines Kolmanskop
The Boxer

West Coast

Broken roof Kolmanskop
Mites and Tites

Late night shopping
Look Ma No Hands
Zebra Crossing
Anemone Carmel Pink
Mythical Magic

Magic Hour

Late Night Delivery

Six pack

A Flood Of Light

Life at Last

In the lair of the Dragon
Discarded

After a shower

Easter Egg Hunt in the Dark
Landscape

Desert Sunset

Set Subject

Score
20
23
27
21
19
22
24
24
23
22
25
24
19
23
22
19
23
20
19
23
24
24
21
22
22
23
21
20
19
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Photographer
Rachel Gemmell
Rachel Gemmell
Nigel Mudge
Steve Trimby
Irmel Dunaiski
Neels Beyers
Nigel Mudge
Mike Hodgson
Nettie Warncke
Peter Dewar
Stephen Roodt
Gavin Whiteford
Gavin Whiteford
Wessel Wessels
Antenie Carstens
Nettie Warncke
Neels Beyers
Mike Hodgson
Marelize Wessels
Marelize Wessels
Antenie Carstens
Fiona Nell

Peter Dewar
Fiona Nell
Denise Whiteford
Steve Trimby

Title

Lotus Dew

Atlantis Emerging

Babianas Rock

Forth Bridge

Off to Breakfast

Dunes Sossus 9042

Smiley Faces

Barrow Mump

Splendour

Niagara

Anemone Carmel Pink macro
Lighthouse Magic

Swedish Jigsaw

Refection

The Observer

Grace

Light from outside

Greater Spotted Woodpecker
On my way

From here to there

Last Traces of Autumn
Your carriage awaits
Excelsior Wind Farm

Glass Apple

Red Poppies and canola
Light trails on Tower Bridge

Score
23
23
22
22
21
24
23
23
24
25
24
22
24
23
27
22
23
25
25
25
24
25
23
19
22
26

Open
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Photographer
Peter Dewar
Peter Dewar
Issi Potgieter

Title

Canola Season

The Struggle

Last Rays of Sunshine

Set Subject Prints

Score
27
24
21
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Photographer
Steve Trimby
Steve Trimby
Neels Beyers
Neels Beyers
Denise Whiteford
Peter Dewar

Issi Potgieter
Peter Dewar

Issi Potgieter

Title

Forth & Queensferry Bridges
St Pauls

Clouds Over Table Mountain
Bridge Inbetween

Reflection

A Greyton Dawn

Yellow Mongoose

Evidence of Life

One Step To Takeoff

Open Prints

Score
25
24
21
25
24
24
22
20
24



